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[Savino] Activity in Case 1:20-cv-10617-WGY Savino et al v. Hodgson et al Order on
Motion for Discovery
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RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free
electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by
the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of
each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript,
the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

United States District Court

District of Massachusetts

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 4/8/2020 at 12:02 PM EDT and filed on 4/8/2020 
Case Name: Savino et al v. Hodgson et al
Case Number: 1:20-cv-10617-WGY
Filer:
Document Number: 60(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
Judge William G. Young: ELECTRONIC ORDER entered granting in part and denying in
part [57] Emergency Motion for Discovery. The motion is allowed as to paragraphs one
through five and denied as to paragraph six. (Gaudet, Jennifer)

1:20-cv-10617-WGY Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Michael P. Sady     michael.sady@usdoj.gov, ellen.souris@usdoj.gov, usama.ecf@usdoj.gov

Thomas E. Kanwit     thomas.kanwit@usdoj.gov, caseview.ecf@usdoj.gov, ellen.souris@usdoj.gov

William W. Fick     wfick@fickmarx.com, william.fick@gmail.com

Michael J. Wishnie     michael.wishnie@yale.edu, Bristol-conditions@mailman.yale.edu,

https://ecf.mad.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?220291
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iespinoza@lawyersforcivilrights.org, reena.parikh@ylsclinics.org, veronica.guerrero@ylsclinics.org

Oren M. Sellstrom     osellstrom@lawyerscom.org

Oren N. Nimni     onimni@lawyerscom.org

Reena Parikh     reena.parikh@ylsclinics.org

1:20-cv-10617-WGY Notice will not be electronically mailed to: 

Ivan Espinoza-Madrigal 
Lawyers Committee for Civil Rights and Economic Justice
61 Batterymarch St, 5th Floor
Boston, MA 02210


